Construction
Low profile  2-7/8” housing
constructed of die-formed 20 gauge
cold rolled steel with integral 20
gauge gear tray. Removable pan
assembly from below the plenum
allows for a future proof solution.
High reflectance white powder coat

PS519152EN
1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: R2X-WO-3L35-LD5-UNV-24-T1-STD-EL14W-AR
23-3/4”
[603mm]
2-7/8”
[73mm]
47-3/4” [1213mm]
23-3/4” [603mm]
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Emergency
(Optional) Options
24 	=  �2’ x 4’ T1 	=  �1” T-Bar, Slot Grid, and
9/16” Tegular (3)
T9 	=  �9/16” T-Bar (Flush)
STD 	= Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD = 0-10V (1%-100%) (6)
STP 	= Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (5)
5LT 	 = Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%) (4)
LH 	 = Lutron HiLume 1% EcoSystems
L5 	 = Lutron 5-Series 5% EcoSystems
EL14W  = � 14-watt 120V-277V
Integral EM Battery Pack (8)
GTR2    =  �Bodine Generator
Transfer Relay (9)
AR 	 = Air Return
AM 	 = Anti-Microbial Coating
CP 	 = Chicago Plenum
LG 	 = Lens Gasketing
W6 	 = 6’ Whip Flex
W12 = 12’ Whip Flex
Class R2X 2x4
03/19/2019
Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 E. Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PS519152EN
2 of 2
0°
30°
60°
90°0
471
942
1413
1884 15°
45°
75°
Zone Lumens
%
Fixture
Vertical
Angle 0º 45º 90º
0º-30º 1451 26.6 45º 2256 2313 2339
0º-40º 2363 43.3 55º 2113 2218 2295
0º-60º 4144 75.9 65º 1938 2186 2424
0º-90º 5463 100 75º 1612 2345 2751
85º 973 2868 3558
ZONAL LUMENS SUMMARY LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)FILE NAME:  	R2X-WO-3L35-LD5-
	UNV-24.IES
LAMP:  (LD5) LED 3500K
LUMENS: 5463 Lm
WATTS: 45.4 W
EFFICACY: 120 Lm/W
TEST NO.: P217911
 SC:    (II) 1.22, ( l ) 1.25
PHOTOMETRICS
0º (II) - - - - -